26 Temmuz 2020 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:19.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

At ismi
DEMRDAGLI(1)

ILKAYOGLU(5)
TUMBUL YETER(15)
CEMREMQ)
SOZENHAT(13)
YAGIZCAN(7)
FIRTINAVELICAN(3)
BONCUGUMGS)
DOGANTAY(2)
SIMSEKSIN(14)
SAYGIN GOLU(12)
MAVREKA(10)
SARRAFKIZ(11)
GUNGOR BABA4)

KUGUK TOPCU(6)

Yas
3yke

3yae
3ykd
3ydd
3yad
3yke
3yke
3yad
3yke
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ydd
3yae

3ykd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)50.000 &
1)14375+

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEMRSOY - ZEVHERI GULU
YAVUZSAH - ILKAYSULTAN
BERKSOY - SIFASULTAN
LIDERTAY - KERKENEZKIZI
TOSUR- ATESKEZI
ZENGINOGLU - DENIZALTIKIZI
SONMARTI - FEDLACAN
JOKER - ERDOGAN GULU
BOZDOGAN - DOGAN ZEYNO
SIMSEGINOGLU - IREVSULTAN
SONMARTI - SAFYEABLA
HCRAN - NURHAYAT
SARRAF - HIRREM

JOKER - PUSKULLU

YAKUPBEY - BINNLR

Maiden/DHT
2.)20.000 v
2)5.750 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 MU.DEMR
55 MS.CELIK
53 ME.DOGAN
55 MKESKIN
51 SALTAY
57 H.PARILDAR
55 MF.ASLAN
55 N.BAYDAN
57 F.YARDIMCI
55 S.KAPLAN
51 MKIYAK
51 T.BALI
52 Y.CENGIZ
56 MAHS. TURAN
57 E.TUNG

Sahip
SIR. DEMR

SED. SUBAY
RES. TUMBUL
SUP. AKPIRING
CEM GOKHAN
KAS. GUMUS
VEL. YARDIMCI
ADI. ERDOGAN
MUR. ERCAN
iBR. TUMBUL
FER. DEMR
HAL. KAYA

i. HAL. SUMER
iSM ERDOGAN

SAL. YASARER

57 kg,

3.10.000 ¢
3)2875¢

Antrendrii
FER.CELIK

H.HATUNOGLU
H.TEKINALP
MDAS
H.TEKINALP
FER.GELIK
H.TEKINALP
RKONUK
V.CiZIK
V.CizZIK
Y.TUNCAY
KYILDIZ
MTEK
BAH.GOK

MTEK

Derece

1.21.86
12224
1.22.46
1.23.04
1.23.49
12417
12447
1.24.84
1.24.98
1.25.50
1.25.71
1.28.68
1.30.97
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

Adana Hipdromu (9. Yanis Giinii)

1200 Gim
4)5.000 ¢
4)1438 ¢

Gy AGF st

245 2433(1) 3

570 1668(3) 11

1360 3.15@8) 4

640 13.86(4) 10

2885 258(9) 12

1525 4636) 9

3125 378(7) 7

370 195(2) 5

1520 509(5) 8

5135 159(10) 15

9175 107(12) 14

5760 1.15(11) 2

7300 0.83(13) 13

128(14) 6
049(15) 1

Fark GGk HP
2,5Boy 29
1,5 Boy 17
3,5Boy
3 Boy

9
2 Boy
3 Boy

GANYAN(1) 2,45 b, 1. 6'LI GANYAN(2,8/4/10/1/7/1,4,6) 2.130,61 b, 1. 5S'Li GANYAN(4/10/1/7/1,4,6) 980,53 b, 1. 4LU GANYAN(10/1/7/1,4,6) 233,19 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/7/1,4,6) 44,76 t,
IKILi(1/5) :10,20 b, SIRALI IKiLi(1/5) :13,05 +, PLASE(1) :1,45 b, PLASE(5) :1,50 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/15) :12,80 ®, PLASE IKIiLi(1/5) 8,40 t, PLASE IKiLi(5/15) :6,00 +, SIRALI 5 Li
BAHIS(1/5/15/9/13) 612,86 t, TABELA BAHIS(1/5/15/9) 73,95 © Cikan 1 Atla: 0,87 £ Cikan 2 Atla: 0,87 £, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(1/5/15/9) :1,74 t, 6. CIFTE(7/1) :74,75 ©



